Waterfront Golf Club Schedule of Tournaments 2026

Date Course Time Rate Amenities
Saturday January 10, 2026 San Vicente Golf Club 10:00 AM $100 range balls
Wednesday January 21, 2026 Bonita Golf Club 10:00 AM $65

Saturday February 7, 2026 Riverwalk Golf Club 10:00 AM $99 range balls
Wednesday February 18, 2026 Arrowood Golf Course 10:00 AM $100 range balls $5
Saturday March 14, 2026 The Vineyard Golf Club 10:20 AM $98 range balls
Wednesday March 25, 2026 Lomas Sante Fe Executive 10:00 AM S53

Saturday April 11 2026 Native Oaks Golf Club 11:30 AM $100 range balls
Wednesday April 29, 2026 Mt. Woodson Golf Course 10:00 AM S75 range balls
Saturday May 9, 2026 Golf Club of California 11:00 AM $120 range balls
Wednesday May 27, 2026 Steele Canyon Golf Course 10:00 AM $100 range balls
Saturday June 13, 2026 Enagic Golf Club at Eastlake

Wednesday June 24, 2026 Bonita Golf Course 10:00 AM S65

Saturday July 11, 2026 Dos Osos (Eagle Crest) 10:00 AM $89

Wednesday July 29, 2026 San Vicente Golf Club

Saturday July 11, 2026 Singing Hills Golf Club

Wednesday August 26, 2026 Oaks North

Saturday September 12, 2026 Camp Pendleton

Wednesday September 23, 2026 The Vineyard Golf Club

Saturday October 10, 2026 Twin Oaks Golf Club

Wednesday October 21, 2026 St Mark Executive Golf Club

Saturday November 7, 2026 Pala Mesa Golf Course

Wednesday November 18, 2026 Riverwalk Golf Club 10:00 AM $89

Saturday December 5, 2026 Miramar Marine Golf Course

Wednesday December 16, 2026 Rancho Bernardo Inn Golf Course 10:00 AM $S94 range balls




